
Wetland Consulting Firms as of 6/2022 

This list consists of those local firms which have represented to DuPage County that they are capable of 
providing various services related to wetlands. This list is provided as an aid to anyone seeking wetland 
consulting expertise. The inclusion of firms on this list does not constitute a recommendation, 
endorsement or certification of their qualifications or performance record, nor does the absence of a 
firm from the list constitute a negative endorsement. DuPage County has made no attempt to verify the 
credentials of these firms. It is the responsibility of consultants to be knowledgeable of the professional 
qualifications necessary to provide such services and to obtain the requisite expertise. Those seeking 
professional services are advised to use independent judgement in evaluation the credentials of any firm 
appearing on this list. 

Bollinger Environmental, Inc. 
Mr. Paul Bollinger, PWS 
810 Warren Ave 
Downers Grove, IL 60515 
 
Phone: 630-968-1960 
Email: pbollinger@bollingerenvironmental.com  

Bollinger, Lach, & Associates, Inc 
Mr. Ed Lebbos 
333 Pierce Rd, Suite 200 
Itasca, IL 60143 
 
Phone: 630-438-6400 x110 
Fax: 630-438-6444 
Email: elebbos@bollingerlach.com  

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 
Mr. Jedd Anderson 
9575 W Higgins Rd, Suite 600 
Rosemont, IL 60018 
 
Phone: 847-823-0500 
Fax: 847-823-0520 
Email: janderson@cbbel.com  

Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc. 
Mr. Kenneth Johnson 
403 W St. Charles Rd 
Lombard, IL 60148 
 
Phone: 630-640-2169 
Email: kjohnson@ectinc.com  

Encap, Incorporated 
Ms. Susan Rowley 
2585 Wagner Ct 
DeKalb, IL 60115 
 
Phone: 815-748-4500 
Fax: 815-748-4255 
Email: srowley@encapinc.net  

Engineering Resource Associates  
Ms. Erin Pande 
3S701 West Ave 
Warrenville, IL 60555 
 
Phone: 630-393-3060 
Fax: 630-393-2152 
Email: epande@eraconsultants.com  

Hampton Lenzini, and Renwick, Inc. 
Ms. Erica Spolar 
380 Shepard Dr 
Elgin, IL 60123-7010 
 
Phone: 847-697-6700 
Fax: 847-697-6753 
Email: espolar@hlreng.com  

Hey and Associates, Inc 
Mr. Steve Rauch 
26575 W Commerce Dr. 
Volo, IL 60073 
 
Phone: 847-740-0888 
Fax: 847-740-2888 
Email: srauch@heyassoc.com  
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Living Waters Consultants, Inc 
Mr. Ted Gray, P.E. 
16 W 455 South Frontage Rd, Ste. 119 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 
 
Phone: 630-321-1133 
Fax: 630-321-1144 
Email: tgray@livingwatersconsultants.com  

Midwest Ecological, Inc 
Mr. Robert Vanni 
PO Box 321 
Gilberts, IL 60136 
 
Phone: 847-278-4610 
Fax: 847-278-4611 
Email: rvanni@midwestco.com  

V3 Consultants 
Mr. Tom Slowinski 
7325 Janes Ave, Suite 100 
Woodridge, IL 60517 
 
Phone: 630-724-9200 
Fax: 630-724-9202 
Email: tslowinski@v3co.com  

Weaver Consultants Group 
Ms. Sarah McGinnis 
1316 Bond St, Suite 108 
Naperville, IL 60563 
 
Phone: 630-717-4848 
Fax: 630-682-1760 
Email: smcginnis@wcgrp.com  

Gary R. Weber Associates, Inc 
Mr. Carl Peterson 
402 Liberty Dr 
Wheaton, IL 60187 
 
Phone: 630-668-7197 
Fax: 630-668-9693 
Email: cpeterson@grwainc.com  

Webster, McGrath & Ahlberg, Ltd 
Mr. Mark Richards 
207 S Naperville Rd 
Wheaton, IL 60187 
 
Phone: 630-668-7603 
Fax: 630-682-1760 
Email: markr@wmaltd.com  

Wills, Burke, Kelsey Associates, Ltd 
Ms. Natalie Paver 
116 W Main St, Suite 201 
St. Charles, IL 60174 
 
Phone: 630-443-7755 
Fax: 630-443-0533 
Email: npaver@wbkengineering.com  

Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc 
Ms. Karolina Cho 
625 Forest Edge Dr 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
 
Phone: 847-478-9700 
Fax: 847-478-9701 
Email: kcho@gha-engineers.com  

Huff & Huff, Inc 
Mr. Jim Novak 
915 Harger Rd, Suite 330 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 
 
Phone: 630-684-4411 
Fax: 630-684-9120 
Email: james.novak@gza.com  
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